
Altitude (AGL) Count % Total % Cumulative
0 9814 10.78% 10.78%

1‐99 4979 5.47% 16.25%

100‐199 2662 2.92% 19.17%

200‐299 1888 2.07% 21.24%

300‐399 2044 2.24% 23.49%

400‐499 756 0.83% 24.32%

500‐599 4018 4.41% 28.73%

600‐699 774 0.85% 29.58%

700‐799 684 0.75% 30.33%

800‐899 779 0.86% 31.19%

900‐999 284 0.31% 31.50%

1000‐1499 4820 5.29% 36.79%

1500‐1999 2583 2.84% 39.63%

2000‐2499 1852 2.03% 41.66%

2500‐2999 806 0.89% 42.55%

3000‐3499 912 1.00% 43.55%

3500‐3999 205 0.23% 43.77%

4000‐4499 291 0.32% 44.09%

4500‐4999 84 0.09% 44.19%

5000‐5499 190 0.21% 44.39%

5500‐5999 30 0.03% 44.43%

6000‐6499 86 0.09% 44.52%

6500‐6999 22 0.02% 44.55%

7000‐7499 62 0.07% 44.61%

7500‐7999 13 0.01% 44.63%

8000‐8400 37 0.04% 44.67%

8500‐8999 10 0.01% 44.68%

9000‐9499 21 0.02% 44.70%

9500‐9999 23 0.03% 44.73%

10,000‐14,999 120 0.13% 44.86%
>15,000 63 0.07% 44.93%

No data 50,148 55.07% 100.00%

Total 91060 100.00% 100.00%
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